Uryside Primary 20th - 22nd March

Group Size: 45 P6 Theme: NOLA
Wednesday

AM Arrival and welcome talk, bed making and tours of Alltnacriche Around 10:30
12:30PM Packed lunch (bring your own)

Duties
1:30pm Exploration Walk Paul & Nathan Hannah & Jo
3.00PM Land Grab
4.30PM Fire Alarm Drill

Finish Unpacking

5.00PM Feet off the Floor - Dining Room
5.30PM Dinner

Duties
7.00PM Whole Group Evening Activity Anna
8.00PM Supper

Duties
9.00PM Lights Out

Thursday
7.30AM Wake Up
8.00AM Breakfast
Make Packed Lunches

Duties
9.00AM Feet off the Floor - Music Room
9:30AM Fire Lighting Zip Line A Fire lighting ggfriz Paul & Ch;ﬁ:r?;es

nna Hannah
Crate Climb Fire Lighting Zip Line leam N
Challenges Course

12:30PM Lunch




1:30PM

4.30PM
5.10PM
5.30PM

7.00PM
8.00PM
8.30PM

9.00PM

7.30AM
8.00AM

9.30AM
10.20AM

Duties

Ropes
Course

CE
Challenges

Team
Challenges
Ropes
Course

Team
Shula & ReREIEGGES
Nathan Ropes

Course

Fire lighting Zip Line
Hannah

Crate Climb Fire Lighting

Free Time

Feet off the Floor - Dining Room

Dinner

Duties

Campfire

Jo & Paul B

Packing Time

Supper

Duties

Lights Out

FRIDAY

Wake Up

Breakfast

Make Packed Lunches

Duties

Leaving Presentation, Prizes and Certificates

Departure ready for 10:30




