Uryside Primary 20th - 22nd March

Group Size: 45 P6 Theme: NOLA

Wednesday

AM	Arrival and welcome talk, bed making and tours of Alltnacriche Around 10:30									
12:30PM	Packed lunch (bring your own)									
	Duties									
1:30pm	Exploration Walk Paul & Nathan Hannah & Jo									
3.00PM	Land Grab									
4.30PM	Fire Alarm Drill									
	Finish Unpacking									
5.00PM	Feet off the Floor - Dining Room									
5.30PM	Dinner									
	Duties									
7.00PM	Whole Group Evening Activity Anna									
8.00PM	Supper									
	Duties									
9.00PM	Lights Out									
	Thursday									
7.00414	-									
7.30AM	Wake Up									
8.00AM	Breakfast Make Breakfast									
	Make Packed Lunches									
0.00414	Duties									
9.00AM	Feet off the Floor - Music Room									
9:30AM	Fire Lighting Zip Line Fire lighting Fire lighting Ropes Course Paul & Challenges Leganger Fire lighting									
0.007 (17)	Shula Anna Jo Toom Nathan Popes Hannan									
	Crate Climb Fire Lighting Zip Line Challenges Course									
12:30PM	Lunch									
	<u> </u>									

	Duties											
1:30PM	Ropes Course Team Challenges	Dave	Team Challenges Ropes Course	Shula & Nathan	Team Challenges Ropes Course	Jo	Fire lighting Crate Climb	Paul	Zip Line Fire Lighting	Hannah		
4.30PM	Free Time											
5.10PM	Feet off the Floor - Dining Room											
5.30PM	Dinner											
	Duties											
7.00PM	Campfire Jo & Paul B											
8.00PM	Packing Time											
8.30PM	Supper											
	Duties											
9.00PM	Lights Out											
	FRIDAY											
7.30AM	Wake Up											
8.00AM	Breakfast											
					Make Packe	d Lunche	S	-				
	Duties											
9.30AM	Leaving Presentation, Prizes and Certificates											
10.20AM	Departure ready for 10:30											